
Tuesday, January 10l Y [NM ke. 400m,
4 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS4 Music by Griegliealth in the Home: Food Care in
Hot Weather
9.36 Marjorie Lawrence
9.45 Lili Kraus (piano)
40. 0 Devotions: Very Rev. T. &. Rose-
veare, B.D.
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Our Children,
"Hester’s Diary,’ Country Newsletter,
Background to the News
41.20 Plunket Shield Cricket: Comment-
aries throughout the day
71.45 Musical Comedy Selection42. 0 Lunch. Music
12.35 p.m. Country Journal: "Facial Ecz-
ema," by Dr. Filmer
2. 0 Musical Hall Varieties
2.30 Light Music5. 0 Children’s session: rercece®5.30 Evensong
6. O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.15 Gardening Expert
EVENING PROGRAMMEa, Allen Roth Orchestra with KarenmpleTAs Ted Steele’s Novatones
7.46 "Have a Go"

(BBC Programme)
8.15 "Finches Fortunes’’
8.41 "Four Hands in Harmony," favour-ite tunes arranged for Novachord and
Piano
8.57 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra8.45 ~~ Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba Band
470. 0 PBance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

HyG sien6.0 p.m. Tea Dance6.30 Bing Crosby
6.45 Musie of Manhattan7.0 After Dinner Music
3. 0 Symphonic Music

ae Neel Orchestra conducted by BoyaNee
Brandenburg Concerto Bach
$8.16 London Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Hans Weisbach :

Symphony in G,- Op. 66, No, 2
aydn

$.38 Yehudi Menuhin’ (violin) and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir mee SargentConcerto in D, K.248 Mozart
9.4 English Composers: ContemporaryWorks
ay Neel Orchestra conducted by Boydee
nimple Symphony Britten
9.2 Royal Philharmonic Orchestra cop-
by Sir Thomas Beecham

The Garden of Fand Bax
9.40 Wiliam Primrose (viola) and the
Philharmonia Orchestra conducted by
the Composerconcerto Walton
410. @ . The Preludes and Fugues of BachEdwin Pischer (piano)
Preludes and Fugues Nos, 8 tn E Flat
Minor, Nos. 9 in E

10.14 Music from Oratorio
Leeds Festival Choir with the London
Philharmonic. Orchestra conducted bySir Thomas Beecham
The Lord is a Man of War
Moses and the Children of Israel
But as for his People’ (Israel in
Egypt) Handel

10.30 Close down

ll Y, (5)1250 ke. 240m.
2.30 p.m. Classical Hour"Stenka Razin’? Glazounov
Suite [taliente for "Cello and PianoStravinsky~Piatigorsky
Symphony in Three Movements

Stravinsky
3.45 Music While You Work5. 0 Dance Musie
5.30 Orchestral Music6. 0 Popular Artists
6.20 Dinner Music7. 0 Film Review7.15 BBC Theatre Orchestra and Chorus
45 Band Music: The ColdstreamGuards Band
8. 0 Theatre of Famous Authors: "The
king’s Messenger"
8.39 The fiichard Tauber Programme ©
$. 0 Concert
10. 0 Close down

1PXaN 970 kc. 309m. }
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s News from. Town, by
kay Burley
9.15 "Scarlet Harvest"
9.30 ‘"Legend of Kathie Warren"
9.45 "My True Story"
Ao. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Variety Spice
6.45 The Latest On Record
7. 0 llarvest of Stars’ from Screen and
Radio
7.15 ‘FIeart of the Sunset’. (final eptl-
sode)
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Evening Talk: "Behind the Micro-
phone in the BBC," by Peggy Macphail8.0 Play: "The Pain," from "The. Little
karoo," by P. Smith
8.30 Recital
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Melddies From British Radio

(BBC Programme)
9.35. "ITMA"

(BBC Production)
40. 6 Music for Dancing
10.30 Close down[XB es
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round The ‘Town with Annelisher
9.415 The Legend of Kathie Warren"9.30 "carlet Harvest"
9.45 "Eyer Yours"
40. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Captivating Melodies
6.45 Latest on Record7. 0 Let’s Look Back
7.15 "Pollyanna"
7.30 Programme ReviewStock Market Report7.45 Among Your Souvenirs8.15 "Holiday For Song’
8.45 Talk: "Under the Sea,’ by J. P.

"S;
9.

Feeney
4 ‘fhe Humphrey Bishop Show
30 All-Star Variety Bill
10. 0 Soft Lights dnd Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

| if 74 800 ke. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Preakfast Session
9.4 Morning Star: Marian Anderson
(contralto)
9.15 Morning Symphony
9.30 Health Talk: Food Care In HotWeather
9.34 Happy Half-hour10. 0 ‘Shamrocks’40.30 Have You ‘whistled This?
40.45 ‘ Musi¢ While You Work
41.445 Debussy Imuges41.30 Makers of, Melody
12. 0 Music for Midday2.0 p.m. Down Harmony Lane2.30 "Grand City"2.45 Music While You York3.90 Women’s Session3.30 Stars of Carnegie Hall4.0 Classical Music
|

The Swan of ‘Tuonela
:

Finlandia, Tone Poem Sibelius
4.45 The Songs of May Brahe5. 0 for. our Younger Listeners:
"Tammy Troot"
5.30 Sing As We Go
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Salon Concert Players
7. 0 Programme Review
7.30 Listeners’ Own Session
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Heather Mixture(BBC Programme)
.410. 0 Tuesday at Ten: Nusic for Young
and Old
10.30 Glose down

2 (/#\s70 ke, 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.4 New Releases
9.30 Health in the Home; Food Care In
Hot Weather ;

9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
410.26 Milestones of Melody
10.40 Popular Entertainers; Perry Como
(vocalist)
41. 0 Women’s Session: "Are We Bad
Cooks?" by Dorothy Freed, "Expectant
pease
in Other Lands,’ by Claudia

"ox
11.30 Music of the Open Air
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.26 p.m. ‘Today in N.Z. History: N.Z.’sFirst Bishop2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No.. 93 in
2.93 What Sesaxt (re Seasons’’)*Cello Concerto in Haydn
3. 0 Iloliday For Song
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Songs of the Islands
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. O- Children’s Session: "Tom Thumb
Wanders Thro’ History"
5.30 Concert Hall
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Farm News and Topics
.20 Notes For Your Holidays: ArthurFeslier discusses Mountaineering,
Stuart Perry and Brian Hood discuss
holiday reading, W. A. Sutherland dis-
cusses Camping
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Bronislaw Huberman (violin) and the
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra conduc-
ted by Issy Dobrowen
Concerto in .G, K.216 Mozart

7.355 Vienna Philharmonte Orchestraconducted by Herbert von Karajan
Adagio. and Fugue in G Minor, K.546Mozart

s. 3 Flisabeth Schumann (soprano)8.20 czech Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Vaclav Talich
Symphony No. 4 in G, Op. 88 Dvorak8.56 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Philharmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York, conducted by Efrem Kurtz
Ballet Suite: Gayaneh Khachaturian

9.50 NBC Symphony Orchestra conduc-
ted by Stokowski
Excerpts from "The Love of the Three
Oranges." Op. 335A Prokofieff10.0 Radio An Fy10.45 Cinema Organ Music

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

QVC WELLINGTON
|

650 kc. 461 m.
5. O p.m. Music Hall
5.30 Five and Thirty
6. 0 Today in N.Z. History: N.Z’s First
eer6. Ten Dance
Music For Pleasure

7. 0 Songs of Yesterday and Today
7.30 "Merry-Go-Round"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Radio’s Variety Stage
8.30 New York Radio Guild Play9..0 Flying Fingers; Light Instrumen-talists
9.15 Comedy Time
9.30 Grand Hotel

(BBC ae10. O Carnegie Hail
(Voice of America Programme)40.30 Close down

2 Y D) 1130 ke. 265m.
7. 0 p.m. Radio Variety7.30 "Hester’s Diary"7.43 Jacques Offenbach Wrote These
&. 0 "Front Page Lady"
3.26 Musical News Review9.0 Passing i asapers Night Clu10. District Weather ReportSe down

oe 2G GISBORNE1010 kc. 297 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. e reminine Viewpoint (PrudenceGregory )9.15 ‘The Legend ofKathie Warren"
98.30 ‘Scarlet Harvest’
9.45 "Mrs. S
410. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Jack Simpson Sextet

| 6.45 Gramophone , Corneri Qo In Tune with the Times7.45 ‘Whispers in Tabiti"
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 "The Shy Plutocrat"
8. 0 Talk: "The Human Touch: The
Search for Nothing," by Miriam
Pritchett
8.15 DOREEN BACON (contralto)

(A Studio Recital)
8.30 Richard Tauber Programme

(BBC Programme)
9. 4° Tuesday Evening Concert
3.30 Musical Comedy Theatre: "Duchessof Danzig’10.0 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Close down

+22 860 ke. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfas t session
SS Garde Republicaine SaxophoneQuartet15 kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
9.30 Health in the Home: Food Care in
Hot Weather
Variety Parade
10. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles"
10.156 Music While You Work
10.45 YZ Women’s session
11.48 Master Music
11.45 Here’s a

Lange42. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m., Music While You Work2.30 Waltz Time
2.45 Yor the Countrywoman3.15 Organ Goncerto No. 4 in F Handelliorn Concerto in E Flat, K.447Mozart
Piano Concerto in F Minor Bach-4.0 "Holiday for Song"
.30 Salon Music
it) Children’s session: ‘Robin Hood’0 Do You Remember?
5 Dinner Musie
2
LONDON NEWS

0
The Hawke’s Bay Farmer

5
6.3
5.4
6.3
7A
7.3 Evening ProgrammeHawke’s Bay Hit Parade
Radio bbs ety!

"Buttery on the
9. 0 * Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Streamline’"’
10. O Excerpts from Operas by Mozart
10.30 Close down

QXP Mokesom
0 p.maihe eh: Binding--in-the-Marsh"(BBC Programme)
8.0 JOHN McDONALD
Popular piano requests(From the Studio)
8.30 "The Phantom Drummer"
.. 2 Station Announcements
m4
-"Otficer Grosby"
Rhythm Time10,0 Close down

QIN 1200 ke. 250m.
7. a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast :

9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 "The Caravan Passes"
9.30 "The Amazing Duchess"9.45 "The Razor's Edge",
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tommy Tucker’s* Orchestra6.45 Gramophone Corner
7. 0 Shirley Ross and Bob Hope
7415 "Heart of the Sunset"7.30 Programme Review
7.45 At the Console
8. ~ Talk:

"Can I Learn To Like Art?"
y J. A. MastertonFolk Dance Orchestra and David
Lloyd (tenor)
8.30 peat fr gs otBC Programme)
9. 0 weather Report
& Music in the Salon86 Play: "Paste," Theo Holme. (BBG Programme)
S&S With a Smile and. a Song30 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 o.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2¥Z, 3YZ, 4YZ.


